
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 September 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM GEM Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 6M 2M 4P M3/2W. Attwill 498912 5/0178

 2 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R2, M 8M 8M (FEL)P M3/1A. Ivers 508718 10/0161

 3 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 6M 4M 5M M3/1C. Field 497254 9/0146

 4 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R2, M 7M 2M 4M M3/1M. Smith 498814 8/0120

 5 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P M3/1S. Greene 496232 8/0117

 6 BLAIR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 7P M3/2B. Bebbington 496019 5/096

 7 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R3, M 4M 5M 7P M3/2L. Bramble 522903 9/093

 8 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 11/079
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GAR Friday, 16 September 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACACIA AVENUE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/0122

 2 GET JUAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Gore 551606 0/088

 3 SHE PICKED ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 5P 3P M/1R. Stewart 558434 0/088

 4 HOPE'S LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1A. Bell 543556 0/068

 5 CHEVY LOWRIDER First start M/1M. Manuel 553737 0/00

 6 BE MY EXPRESS First start M/1G. Minors 551582 0/00

 7 CHOSEN First start M/1A. Kada 549774 0/00

 8 NOON DAY SUN First start M/1L. Masterson 555440 0/00

 9 OUR BONNIE GIRL First start M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545466 0/00

 10 CONCORD PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/069

 11 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 12 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036
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 1 CRAZY CASEY Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Hampson 534382 9/5168

 2 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 21/19207

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2M 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16196

 4 NATION'S ROCK Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 8/7228

 5 FEDERAL RANGER Dropping in grade MAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7C 4/1/2J. Forbes 532401 10/2169

 6 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1T. Mason 548367 6/5213

 7 MISS SPLASH BACK Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3A. Capper 539493 2/1159

 8 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Lee 552249 1/0151

 9 PAUL'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 554102 1/096

 10 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4231

 11 TEENY TURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7219

 12 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5195

 13 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 14 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2165

 15 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0154

 16 HAPPY LANTERN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0144

 17 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4108

 18 CHLOE EXOTIC Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/082

 19 BARB'S MANDA 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 20 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7150

 21 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1A. Capper 551514 4/3192

 22 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2179

 23 KICK IT HOME 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4174

 24 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2171

 25 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1168

 26 DRINK CIDERS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R11, 3 5P 3P 1P 5/3J. Bradley 550003 2/1165

 27 MRS HALO Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2162

 28 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 551250 2/1155

 29 TOMORROW Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6153

 30 FIRST DEFENCE Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 1P 5/2S. Brown 543245 3/2150

 31 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1147
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 32 FLASH CORTIS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3B. Davis 528043 2/1138

 33 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0135

 34 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1132

 35 VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9132

 36 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4120

 37 RUSSIAN INN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4A. Bell 539950 3/0118

 38 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0117

 39 SONGAR RED GUM 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6117

 40 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5114

 41 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0114

 42 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1111

 43 MONTANA NISMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0111

 44 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R3, M 4M 5M 7P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/393

 45 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/090

 46 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/187

 47 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/384

 48 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 49 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/166

 50 BRISK IMPACT 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R4, 3 6P 6P 8P 5/4J. Bradley 530524 1/063

4 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 September 2022 - 08:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 September 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SPLASH BACK Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3A. Capper 539493 2/1159

 2 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Lee 552249 1/0151

 3 PAUL'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 554102 1/096

 4 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4231

 5 TEENY TURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7219

 6 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5195

 7 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 8 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2165

 9 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0154

 10 HAPPY LANTERN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0144

 11 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4108

 12 CHLOE EXOTIC Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/082

 13 BARB'S MANDA 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 14 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7150

 15 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1A. Capper 551514 4/3192

 16 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2179

 17 KICK IT HOME 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4174

 18 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2171

 19 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1168

 20 DRINK CIDERS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R11, 3 5P 3P 1P 5/3J. Bradley 550003 2/1165

 21 MRS HALO Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2162

 22 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 551250 2/1155

 23 TOMORROW Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6153

 24 FIRST DEFENCE Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 1P 5/2S. Brown 543245 3/2150

 25 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1147

 26 FLASH CORTIS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3B. Davis 528043 2/1138

 27 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0135

 28 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1132

 29 VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9132

 30 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4120

 31 RUSSIAN INN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/4A. Bell 539950 3/0118
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 32 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0117

 33 SONGAR RED GUM 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6117

 34 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0114

 35 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5114

 36 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1111

 37 MONTANA NISMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0111

 38 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R3, M 4M 5M 7P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/393

 39 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/090

 40 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/187

 41 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/384

 42 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 43 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/166

 44 BRISK IMPACT 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R4, 3 6P 6P 8P 5/4J. Bradley 530524 1/063
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 1 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0156

 2 KEY VAN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7Y M/1L. Davis 553167 0/079

 3 DUE SOME LUCK Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1R. Stewart 548757 0/078

 4 GET JUAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Gore 551606 0/088

 5 RITZA EBONY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/09/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/078

 6 COOK THE NOODLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 02/04/2022, R1 8P 7P 3P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/076

 7 REFRESHMENT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/09/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 8P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/040

 8 SALEM SWEETHEART Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P M/1A. Woods 553225 0/035

 9 WHITE LIAR Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/09/2022, R1, P 8P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/025

 10 ORSON ACE Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 542146 0/078

 11 PERFECT PINS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 12/09/2022, R1, 2 4P 7P 7P M/1J. Bradley 546804 0/054

 12 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1M. Johnson 551251 0/045
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner MAT, 12/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 23/19339

 2 KAPOW Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 539837 16/15210

 3 COASTAL PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2W. Slade 533379 10/9195

 4 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7252

 5 JACK DOO Dropping in grade GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534253 10/6192

 6 PARTY DOLL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 3/1/2J. Forbes 532663 7/6111

 7 CRAZY CASEY Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Hampson 534382 9/5168

 8 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 06/09/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 21/19207

 9 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2M 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16196

 10 NATION'S ROCK Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 8/7228

 11 FEDERAL RANGER Dropping in grade MAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7C 4/1/2J. Forbes 532401 10/2169

 12 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1T. Mason 548367 6/5213
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 1 BARB'S JESS Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2W. Kelly 529612 8/4156

 2 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 12/0264

 3 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4159

 4 BOWYANG RIP Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3C. Plant 553783 2/1195

 5 DIXIE HAWK Last start placegetter NOW, 12/09/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3A. Bell 537910 2/1183

 6 OUR SENSATION Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4T. Mason 551039 2/0180

 7 WAR HAMMER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/0168

 8 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3165

 9 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0117

 10 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543956 4/2210

 11 FOUR BARRYS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553232 2/0191

 12 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2179

 13 CLUB MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5C 2C 5/3S. Morgan 543273 6/2178

 14 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1165

 15 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7138

 16 VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2132

 17 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1132

 18 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 2P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2129

 19 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3126

 20 RUSSIAN INN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/2A. Bell 539950 3/2118

 21 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0109

 22 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0108

 23 MELISSA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2S. Davies 538840 3/284

 24 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/169
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 1 BOWYANG RIP Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3C. Plant 553783 2/1195

 2 DIXIE HAWK Last start placegetter NOW, 12/09/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3A. Bell 537910 2/1183

 3 OUR SENSATION Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4T. Mason 551039 2/0180

 4 WAR HAMMER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/0168

 5 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3165

 6 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0117

 7 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543956 4/2210

 8 FOUR BARRYS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553232 2/0191

 9 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2179

 10 CLUB MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5C 2C 5/3S. Morgan 543273 6/2178

 11 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1165

 12 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7138

 13 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1132

 14 VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2132

 15 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 2P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2129

 16 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3126

 17 RUSSIAN INN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/2A. Bell 539950 3/2118

 18 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0109

 19 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0108

 20 MELISSA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2S. Davies 538840 3/284

 21 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/169

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 September 2022 - 08:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 September 2022

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLY INTENTION Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3C 5P 5/4A. Bell 547503 1/0191

 2 LANA INTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4C 5/2A. Bell 551544 3/2203

 3 BLUE INTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5C 5/4A. Bell 551537 1/0169

 4 GUNNADOO GRACE Weighted points score WPK, 07/09/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1B. Howe 537786 5/3156

 5 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0126

 6 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4121

 7 SANDRA'S STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3111
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 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 1/2J. Roche 528813 15/13288

 2 DRINK SHANDIES Last start placegetter IPS, 12/09/2022, R9, 3 2P 2P 2P 1/2J. Bradley 526973 10/9297
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2S. Greene 543302 8/7324
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 1 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Akers 542197 12/11243

 2 CLASS CLOWN Last start Country winner PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 1Y 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 8/6242

 3 PARTY DOLL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 3/1/2J. Forbes 532663 7/6111
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 1 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Akers 530631 10/9195

 2 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17166

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4P 8P 4/1/1B. Gilbert 531951 13/8153
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 1 SWEET CREATURE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2231

 2 TEENY TURNER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7219

 3 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2192

 4 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0192

 5 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/0142

 6 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 7 RED JENNY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/0125

 8 ELITE CHOICE Last start Country winner PPK, 10/09/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/0124

 9 FASHION CHOICE Last start Country winner PPK, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6P 8P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 3/191

 10 KIMMY CAMARO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2153

 11 OMAHRI ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051

 12 EXCITEMENT 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7150

 13 CHEVY STINGER Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 1P 5/1J. Manuel 538803 4/3186

 14 KICK IT HOME 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4174

 15 DRINK CIDERS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R11, 3 5P 3P 1P 5/3J. Bradley 550003 2/1165

 16 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R2, Y 3Y 2P (FEL)P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1148

 17 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2147

 18 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3141

 19 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0135

 20 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stewart 558435 1/0125

 21 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4120

 22 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6117

 23 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6111

 24 MONTANA NISMO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0111

 25 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1111

 26 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0105

 27 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/699

 28 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 29 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 30 KING DINO Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R10, Y 7Y 1P 6P 5/4R. Lee 552248 1/074

 31 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570
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 32 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/166

 33 BRISK IMPACT 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R4, 3 6P 6P 8P 5/4J. Bradley 530524 1/063
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 1 PERFECT PINS 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/09/2022, R1, 2 4P 7P 7P M/1J. Bradley 546804 0/054

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 September 2022 - 08:46 AM WST


